faysabank g Account Statement

Statement Date:

13-06-2014 12:20:55

Statement Period From: 01-01-2014 To: 13-06-2014 Pags 2of2
Account No: 0110006000002732 Title Of Account: APNA MICROFINANCE BANK LTD RIGHAT SHARE
Address: LS-8 SECTOR 11-K NORTH KARACI  0323-2002929\ 36961067
Deposit Type: CURRENT Currency : PKR
Posting Effective
Date Date Narration Reference No Withdrawal Deposit Balance
11-06-2014  11-06-2014 3 APPLICATION REC @ 0170 0.00 87,500.00 52,934,670.00
11-06-2014 11-06-2014 ONE APP APNA MICROFINANCE 0.00 6,665.00 52,941,335.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 QAMAR UZ ZAMAN 34311342 0.00 3,683,400.00 56,624,735.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 4 APPLICATIONS REC @ 0170 51287616 0.00 46,670.00 56,671,405.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 OUTWARD CHEQUE CLEARING 1243857 0.00 10,000,000.00 66,671,405.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 AMFBL MUHAMMAD IQBAL R/SHARE 0.00 23,495.00 66,694,900.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 MUHAMMAD HASNAIN R/SHARE 0.00 330.00 66,695,230.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 AMFBL RIGHT SHARES 0.00 30,000.00 66,725,230.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 SHAHID AFZAL CNIC 35202-6733379- 0.00 6,665.00 66,731,895.00
12-06-2014 12-06-2014 3 APPLICATIONS OF APNA BANK 0.00 1,024,165.00 67,756,060.00
12 014 12-06-2014 08 APP 0.00 243,319.00 67,999,379.00
13-06-2014 13-06-2014 01 APP (DIFF AMT) . 0.00 4,276.00 68,003,655.00
13-06-2014 13-06-2014 3 APP REV 0.00 66,495.00 68,070,150.00
4,095.00 68,074,245.00 ‘

|

No. of Transactions (54)

Ending Balance as of 13-JUN-14

Available Balance as of 13-JUN-14

68,070,150.00

*** AS PER SBP MANDATE PLEASE SUBMIT AN ATTESTED COPY OF
YOUR CNIC IMMEDIATELY ***

** FOR BANK'S PROFILE PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE
"WWW.FAYSALBANK.COM" **

"FOR COMPLAINTS WHICH REMAIN UNRESOLVED BEYOND 45 DAYS,
YOU MAY WRITE TO BANKING MOHTASIB PAKISTAN, SHAHEEN
COMPLEX,M.R KIYANI ROAD, KARACHI OR VISIT
WWW.BANKINGMOHTASIB.GOV.PK




